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6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
6.30 Compositions by Claude
Debussy
7. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
8. 0 "Richelieu: Cardinal or
King"
8.25 Harry Fryer and his Orch-
estra
8.32 | Play of the Week: "Crook-ed Business" %

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentaty
9.25 Grand Hotel: Albert Sandler
and Palm Court Orchestra, withVictoria Sladen
9.55 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:"The Gold Bug"
10. 8 Music Light and Lilting
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast. Session

8.40 The Musie Goes Round
9. 0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 These Were Popular
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Harry Blue-

10.30 Billy Cotton’s Band
10.45 "Paul Clifford"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 # Melody Time
2.30 #Raymonde with his Band o’
Banjos and the Jesters

2.45 AFTERNOON TALK: "Occu-
pation Housewife: The House-wives Come to New Zealand"
3. 0 Classical Programme
3.30 Feature Time
4. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4,14 Composer Performer
4.30 Dance Hits and PopularVocalists
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:"Just So" Stories: Rudyard Kip-ling, "The Beginning of the Ar-madilloes"
6. 0
6.12
6.30
6.46
7. 0
7.10

7.16
7.30

"Dad and Dave"
Let’s Be Gay
LONDON NEWS
BBC News
Consumer Time
Light Symphony Orchestra
Plymouth Hoe Ansoil
"The Corsican Brothers"
Fly Away Paula: A LightProgramme by Paula Green and!the Instrumental Sextet

7.45 Looking BackA Programme of MelodiousMemories
7.58 Benno Moiseiwitsch and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orch-
png conducted by George Wel-on
Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44

Tohaikovski
8.30 Music of the Footlights
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.10 "Pageant of the Years"Women’s Division of the Farm-ers’ Union celebrates its comingof age. These are scenes from the
Pageant and -Celebrations arrangedby the Division to illustrate im-
poftant stages in the history of theorganisation,
9.25 Take Over, Eric Winstone:
The Dance Show with Guest
Stars, Alan Kane, Helen Bray,Rito Marlow and The Eric Win-
stone Band
10.0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composers: Gae-tono Donizetti
9.15 We: Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Makersof Melody: Jacques Ibert(France)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue
2.15 Song Time: Alian Jones
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmeny: Manto-vani and Sidney Toren
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Programme Music byRichard Strauss
Suite from musi¢ to "Le Borr-
geois Gentilhomme"
On Hearing the First Cuckoo tn
Spring Delius

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Hal!i-
day and Son"
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestral Music by French Com-
posers
Phaedra Massenet

7.40 Walter Goehr and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 4 in G Major

Bizet
8. 9 MARGHERITA ZELANDANew Zealand Prima Donna

A Studio Recital
8.24 Marguerite Long (piano)With Maurice Ravel and theSymphony Orchestra
Concerto Ravel
8.45 Sidney Beer and theNational Symphony OrchestraPreludes a Vapres-midi dunfaune Debussy

:9.0 Newsreel and Commentary9.10 "Pageant of the Years"Women’s Division of the Farm-ers’ Union celebrates its comingof age. These are scenes from the
Pageant and Celebrations arrangedby the Division to illustrate im-
portant stages in the history of theorganisation,
9.25 Weber and his Music
10.0 Singing For You: Adele
Dixon, Jack Cooper and Aug-
mented Dance Orchestra tnder
Stanley Black
BBC Programme

10.29 Music, Miith and Meledy
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[avo 21140 zeam |
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 Achievement: Paul JulyusReuter
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Traitor’s Gate"
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match," byNat Gould
9.45 Live, Love and Laugh
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

Laii/74_Nageseineil
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "What AreOur Common Household Materials
Made Of?"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45 5.0 Children’s Hour, con:ducted by Uncle Clarrie
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
|7.30 ORCHESTRAL AND BAL-~LAD PROGRAMME introducingNORMAN SAMSON (bass-bari-
tone)
The Carpet Sanderson
The Pretty Creature Wilson
The Lute Player Alliteen
The Glory of the Sea

Sanderson
A Studio Recital

8. 0 Accent on Humour
8.35 "Bulldog Drummond"(final episode)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.10 "Pageant of the Years’Women’s Division of the Farm-ers’ Union celebrates its comingof age. These are scenes from the
Pageant and Celebrations arrangedby the Division to illustrate im-
portant stages in the history of theorganisation,
9.25 Anne Shelton
9.34 Band Call
10. 0. Close down

42D
_
ea

6. O p.m. Teatime Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour

|

9. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing Session
411. 0 Close down

Thursday. July 4News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m
from the ZB’s Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom (last broadcast)10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12.:0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina) |
4.45 Ship o’ Dreams

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Chuckles with JerryThe C.B. Show
So the Story GoesStar Theatre
The Return of BulldogDrummond

8.45 Bleak House9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0
9. 0
19.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30

12.35
2. 0
2.30
3. 0
4. 0
4.45

6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0.
7.15
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9. 5

Anne Stewart

MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Life’s Lighter Side
© Absalom!.
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
Home Decorating Talk by

Shopping Reporter’s Session
Melodious Memories
Home Service Session
Variety Programme
Women’s World
Robinson Crusoe Junior
EVENING:

|

Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Tell It To Taylors
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Private Secretary
Star Theatre
Bulidog Drummond
Bleak House
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Overseas Recordings
Chuckles with Jerry
Black Ivory
Close down

LA Bete noe
MORNING:
London News
Breakfast Club with Happi
Morning Recipe Session10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Sporting Blood10.30 © Absalom!

10.45 Big Sister
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service Session(Molly)4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session, featur-ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Heart of the Sunset6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Consumer~ Time7.15 The C.B. Show7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Bulldog Drummond: TheReturn of Bulldog Drummond(first broadcast)8.45 Private Secretary2. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
10. 0 ce Star10.15 Wegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David)10.30 Microfun (Grace Green)11.0 London News
12. 0 Close downLE LE A A
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MORNING:

it) London News
QO Aunt Daisy
O Current Ceiling Prices
QO My Husband’s Love‘15 Three Generations30
45
O Absalom!
Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (JessieMoLennan)2. 0 Melodies and Memories
2.30 The Home Service session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Cole Porter Melodies3.30 Household Harmony4.0 Women’s World (Alma
aa4.45 ong Long Ago: The Milk-sop Ghost

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts

e
DADOa

Wild Lif
Places and PeopleConsumer TimeThe C,B. Show
Peter Dawson PresentsStar Theatre
Female of the SpeciesChuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Woon Moods0 A Tale of Hollywood5 Hits from the Shows0.30 Music from the MacGregorLibrary

11. 0 London News12. 0 Close downaeesee
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
-30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

:

EVENING:
6. 0 Variet
6.165 Wild Lite
6.45 Hot Dates in History:
Napoleon at WaterlooLf Consumer Time7.15 The Lady7.30 Gettit Quiz Show
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 ‘ Star Theatre (first broad-)
8.45 Forbidden Gold
QO: Doctor Mac
-30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down

Current Ceiling Prices at 9.30
a.m, every week day from all the
Commercial Stations,

~ oe *
From all the ZB’s at 2.30p.m, helpful household, dressand beauty hints in the Home
Service Session.* a
Napoleon at Waterloo-*"*AHot Date in History"-2ZA at
6.45 this evening,


